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'Ovo’' Single Lever Basin [gzilky
Mixer Tap Excl. Tax: .

Product Images

Short Description

The 'Ovo' 4341C is a single lever basin mixer tap, made from chrome plated brass. Supplied complete with a
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lever activated 1 1/4" pop-up waste.
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Additional Information

Cut-out Diameter (mm)

Spout Length (mm)

Spout Height (mm)

Max. Counter Top Thickness (mm)
Wall Mounted

Base Diameter (mm)

Weight (kg)

Manufacturer

Finish

32.00

110.00

87.00

38.00

No

50.00

2.118000

Paini

Chrome
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